

Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 87532319

Data publicarii	27.09.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.358,83 RON - 7.358,83 RON

Descriere: 1 MATURA LUCIA (20002891) BUC 4.000 7.5630 30.25 2 COADA MOP LEMN 1.2m (20002043) BUC 4.000 4.2017 16.81 3 SCH MATURA SANTIER (20001269) BUC 2.000 19.3277 38.66 4 SCH MANER MATURA (20001270) BUC 2.000 11.7647 23.53 5 MANUSI SEDA NEGRU (2000943) BUC 10.000 4.2020 42.02 6 DISC 125 DEBIT (20001160) BUC 15.000 4.2020 63.03 7 TN 55 SURUB AUTOF 3.5X55 (20001048) CUT 0.480 50.7708 24.37 8 BITZ PZ 25MM (200002672) BUC 5.000 3.3613 16.81 9 VOPSEA EMAIL 0.750 L SARA (20000808) BUC 84.000 21.0084 1764.71 10 DILUANT 0,9 LT (20000007) BUC 50.000 11.3445 567.23 11 ULEI DE IN 0,9 ml (20002739) BUC 2.000 17.6471 35.29 12 DISC 230X6X22.23MM DEBIT (20001161) BUC 10.000 8.8240 88.24 13 CORNIER 40X40X6m (200001906) BUC 46.000 58.8235 2705.88 14 TEAVA RECTANG. 40X40X2/6M (20001016) BUC 22.000 65.5462 1442.02 15 ELECTROD SUDURA 2,5 mm (20001498) KG 15.200 25.2101 383.19 16 SCH PERIE SARMA 4 RANDURI 41855 (20001180) BUC 2.000 10.9244 21.85 17 SCH PENSULA LATA X-6 70 MM (20001299) BUC 3.000 6.3025 18.91 18 DISC POLISH 120, 150, 180 SET DED (20000904) BUC 3.000 12.6050 37.82 19 PENSULA AMERICANO 2X19 (20000447) BUC 1.000 4.6218 4.62 20 M-CLASS R KCLASS 1104 COMUTATOR (20002975) BUC 3.000 10.0840 30.25 21 BANDA IZOLATOARE 19MMX20M BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.36 TOTAL 7358.83
